
Campionat National - Divizia A2 masculin Est 23-24 - 
Faza I A2M Est 23-24 Men's, Club 2.Male

Match no. 801 Day: 1 27 Oct 2023
18.00.00

City: Default Country:
Hall: Sala Polivalenta
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Service Order 
No. of Starting player

Substitutes No. of player
Score at 
change

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 1

CSM Ramnicu Sarat RA Start: 18.00 CSM Suceava SB End: 18.34
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points
9 2 11 8 6 3 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33

10 6 5 11 4 13 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35

4
24:23

1
19:19
33:34

'' T ''
24:23
26:27

2
25:25
25:26

14
21:23
21:24

'' T ''
11:15
16:19

X 33 1 2 5 7 8 0 35 1 2 3 4 5
10 11 12 13 15 16 6 8 10 11 13 14
17 19 20 22 24 25 16 19 20 21 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 32 27 28 29 30 31 32

Service Order 
No. of Starting player

Substitutes No. of player
Score at 
change

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 2

CSM Suceava RB Start: 18.37 CSM Ramnicu Sarat SA End: 19.01
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points

13 10 6 5 11 4 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

2 11 8 6 3 4 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

14
14:17

'' T ''
14:16

7
20:24

1
11:11

'' T ''
18:18
20:23

X 1 2 4 5 6 0 2 3 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 13 14 9 10 11 12 13 17

15 21 24 25 18 20 21

Service Order 
No. of Starting player

Substitutes No. of player
Score at 
change

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 3

CSM Ramnicu Sarat RA Start: 19.04 CSM Suceava SB End: 19.26
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points
9 2 4 8 6 3 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

10 6 5 11 4 13 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

11
6:10

1
10:12

'' T ''
10:15

9
19:16
24:17

'' T ''
18:16

X 1 2 3 4 5 0 1 4 6 7 8
6 9 10 12 14 16 10 11 15 17 18 24

20 25

Service Order 
No. of Starting player

Substitutes No. of player
Score at 
change

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 4

Start: End: 
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points

'' T '' '' T ''

Service Order 
No. of Starting player

Substitutes No. of player

Score at 
change

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 5

Start: End: 
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points

'' T '' '' T ''

C
h
a
n
g
e

Points at Change 
I II III IV V VI Points

'' T ''

SANCTIONS Improper Request
TEAM A TEAM B

W P E D A/B Set Score

CSM SuceavaB CSM Ramnicu Sarat A
N Name of the player N Name of the player
2 MARIAN ROBERT
4 VERCIUC IOAN
5 HORTOPEANU CRISTIAN 
6 GONTARIU MARIUS 
7 NEMTOI ANDREI
9 LUNGU IUSTIN

10 GHIUTA LUCA
11 ANDRUSCA ALEXANDRU
13 CUDLICI EDUARD
14 LOZNEANU GABRIEL

1 SCARLAT ANDREI
2 RAILEANU DRAGOS
3 TUTEA ROBERT
4 DOROJAN MARIUS
6 NECULAI TIBERIU
7 UDREA DRAGOS
8 BUNEA TEODOR
9 UDREA ADRIAN

10 RADU EDY
11 TALPA MIHNEA

LIBERO
L1 1 COJOCAR ANDREI
L2 8 PRODAN STEFAN

L 18 SAVASTRE STEFAN

OFFICIALS
C Orosanu Tudor AC Ion Dragos Romeo

SIGNATURES
Team Captain: Team Captain:

Coach: Coach:

Remarks:

Printed by eScoresheet Release 2023.10.03

RESULTS
Team A Team B

T S W P Set    Time P W S T
2 3 0 33 1 '34 35 1 4 2
2 2 0 21 2 '24 25 1 1 1
1 2 0 20 3 '22 25 1 2 1
5 7 0 74 '80 85 3 7 4

Start End Duration

18.00 19.26 01.26
WINNER: CSM SUCEAVA 3 - 0

APPROVAL
Referees Name Country Signature

1° TIFREA Paul
2° LUPUTAN Razvan

Scorer Sumusche Ionut
Assistant Galateanu octavian
Challenge  

Galateanu Adrian - 1 Lines 2 - Galateanu Sorin
  - 3 Judges 4 -  

A 
Team Captain

B


